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19ème Championnat Genevois de Bowling 
              

     2018        

              

 FINALE 
Date 09.02.18 23.03.18 27.04.18 18.05.18 22.06.18 14.09.18 19.10.18 

TOTAL  

  

Différence 
16.11.18 

 Nom, Prénom 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 3 parties 

 1   FESHA Petros 409 547 516 536 398 481 412 3735 1   436 

 2   BACCAR Malik 440 466 405 370 470 368 374 3310 2 425 417 

 3   BACCAR Hakim 392 450 464 449 265 379 503 3283 3 27 381 

 4   VAUTHEY Frédérik  343 382 392 386 410 403 363 3051 4 232 372 

 5   KOLLER Pierre 429 420 408 398 411 150 416 3042 5 9 410 

 6   CARLASSARE Gilles 402 440 366 355 338 394 412 3034 6 8 327 

 7   ESCARRA George 386 376 373 402 295 379 300 2886 7 148 375 

 8   BONDIONI Agostino 521 544 521 150 150 150 150 2711 8 175 525 

 9   ESTORACH Fernando 150 320 263 359 312 345 150 2233 9 478 334 

 10   CORMINBOEUF Robert 150 295 150 150 150 150 150 1345 10 888 150 

 11   SILVESTRI Andrea 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1200 11 145 150 

              

        Fernando le 22 novembre 2018   



             

             

             

              

             

             

             

     2018       

             

             

   Nom, Prénom STRIKE X 

 
 Date   /  Total : 09.02.18 23.03.18 27.04.18 18.05.18 22.06.18 14.09.18 19.10.18 16.11.18 Total :  

 
1   FESHA Petros 9 12 11 14 5 7 4 8 70 1 

 
2   BACCAR Hakim 5 8 11 8 3 7 12 8 62 2 

 
3   BACCAR Malik 5 10 7 5 11 3 5 8 54 3 

 
4   BONDIONI Agostino 8 14 11 0 0 0 0 13 46 4 

 
5   VAUTHEY Frédérik  3 8 5 4 8 4 6 7 45 5 

 
6   CARLASSARE Gilles 4 8 3 7 4 5 4 5 40 6 

 
7   KOLLER Pierre 5 8 4 3 6 0 4 3 33 7 

 
8   ESCARRA George 3 6 3 6 1 7 1 6 33 8 

 
9   ESTORACH Fernando 0 5 2 5 4 3 0 2 21 9 

 
10   CORMINBOEUF Robert 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 

 
11   SILVESTRI Andrea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 

             

        Fernando le 22 novembre 2018  

19ème Championnat Genevois de Bowling 



1ème au 19ème Championnat  

Genevois de Bowling 

 
Nom et Prénom:  2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 Total: 

                                           

1    B.  Agostino 2748 2850 3142 3161 3310 3149 3148 3077 3095 3290 3143 3118 3213 3279 3103 3160 3248 2933 2711 58878 

2   C.  Robert 1555 1607 1770 1802 1893 1828 1663 1973 2157 2331 2131 2598 2415 2402 2236 2360 2326 2336 1345 38728 

3   F.  Petros XX XX XX XX XX 2611 2773 2403 2531 2902 2598 2627 2686 2341 2750 2774 2505 2727 3735 37963 

4   V.  Frédérik 1744 2079 XX 1837 1565 1978 XX 2199 2198 2247 2311 2281 2163 2043 2210 2349 2602 2445 3051 37302 

5   E.  George XX XX XX XX 2114 1941 1808 2086 2099 1245 1808 2271 2177 2084 1854 2704 2735 2361 2886 32173 

6   E.  Fernando XX XX 1820 2118 2069 1815 2160 2335 2282 XX XX 2345 2227 2083 1891 2069 1889 2057 2233 31393 

7   K.  Pierre XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 2851 2650 2980 2723 2787 2232 2033 2534 2711 3042 26543 

8   B.  Hakim XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 2335 2641 2591 2315 2274 1505 2199 2090 2358 3283 23591 

9   B.  Malik XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 2384 2022 XX 2053 2324 2211 2154 2299 3310 18757 

10   S. Andrea XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 2036 2162 2341 1855 2043 2108 XX 1200 13745 

11   C.  Gilles XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX 2092 2386 3034 7512 


